
PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM SELECT COSTA MUJERES

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE SW, SIGNATURE SUITE SW &

RESIDENCE SUITE
AMBASSADOR SUITE SW, SIGNATURE SUITE SW & RESIDENCE SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: September 4,5,6,7,18 / December 6,7,31

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 03, 2025 20% JUL 10 — AGO 03, 2025 20%

AGO 04 — SEP 18, 2025 35% AGO 04 — SEP 18, 2025 20%

SEP 19 — NOV 06, 2025 30% SEP 19 — NOV 06, 2025 25%

NOV 07 — NOV 13, 2025 25% NOV 07 — NOV 13, 2025 25%

NOV 14 — NOV 29, 2025 20% NOV 14 — NOV 29, 2025 10%

NOV 30 — DIC 07, 2025 30% NOV 30 — DIC 07, 2025 25%

DIC 08 — DIC 08, 2025 35% DIC 08 — DIC 08, 2025 25%

DIC 09 — DIC 21, 2025 40% DIC 09 — DIC 21, 2025 25%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 35%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25% DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 15%



ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE SW, SIGNATURE SUITE SW &

RESIDENCE SUITE
AMBASSADOR SUITE SW, SIGNATURE SUITE SW & RESIDENCE SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2026: April 25

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2026

ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 35% ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 25%

ABR 06 — ABR 30, 2026 20% ABR 06 — ABR 30, 2026 20%

MAY 01 — MAY 24, 2026 25% MAY 01 — MAY 24, 2026 20%

MAY 25 — JUN 30, 2026 30% MAY 25 — JUN 30, 2026 25%

JUL 01 — JUL 31, 2026 25% JUL 01 — JUL 31, 2026 25%

AGO 01 — NOV 30, 2026 30% AGO 01 — NOV 30, 2026 25%

DIC 01 — DIC 21, 2026 35% DIC 01 — DIC 21, 2026 25%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 35%

DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25% DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

FAMILY SELECTION COSTA MUJERES

ALL, EXCEPT FS AMBASSADOR FS AMBASSADOR

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PROMOCIÓN ESPECIAL

Up to two Children Free up to 17.99 Years Old when staying with 2 Adults in Family Selection

ALL, EXCEPT FS AMBASSADOR FS AMBASSADOR

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PROMOCIÓN ESPECIAL

Up to two Children Free up to 17.99 Years Old when staying with 2 Adults in Family Selection

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 30% JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 20%

AGO 1 — NOV 6, 2025 35% AGO 1 — NOV 6, 2025 25%

NOV 7 — NOV 13, 2025 30% NOV 7 — NOV 13, 2025 25%

NOV 14 — DIC 8, 2025 35% NOV 14 — DIC 8, 2025 25%

DIC 9 — DIC 21, 2025 40% DIC 9 — DIC 21, 2025 25%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 40%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 1, 2026 30% DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 1, 2026 20%

2026

ENE 2 — ENE 31, 2026 40% ENE 2 — ENE 31, 2026 30%

FEB 1 — DIC 21, 2026 35% FEB 1 — DIC 21, 2026 25%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 40%

DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 1, 2027 35% DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 1, 2027 25%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

TRS CORAL

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE, AMBASSADOR SUITE SW,

SIGNATURE SUITE & SIGNATURE SUITE SW

AMBASSADOR SUITE, AMBASSADOR SUITE SW, SIGNATURE SUITE &

SIGNATURE SUITE SW

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: September 15 / November 8, 14

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE, AMBASSADOR SUITE SW,

SIGNATURE SUITE & SIGNATURE SUITE SW

AMBASSADOR SUITE, AMBASSADOR SUITE SW, SIGNATURE SUITE &

SIGNATURE SUITE SW

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 30% JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 20%

AGO 1 — AGO 31, 2025 40% AGO 1 — AGO 31, 2025 35%

SEP 1 — SEP 11, 2025 50% SEP 1 — SEP 11, 2025 40%

SEP 12 — NOV 6, 2025 40% SEP 12 — NOV 6, 2025 35%

NOV 7 — DIC 21, 2025 35% NOV 7 — DIC 21, 2025 35%

DIC 22 — DIC 30, 2025 45% DIC 22 — DIC 30, 2025 35%

DIC 31, 2025 — ENE 1, 2026 35% DIC 31, 2025 — ENE 1, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 2 — ENE 31, 2026 45% ENE 2 — ENE 31, 2026 35%

FEB 1 — ABR 5, 2026 40% FEB 1 — ABR 5, 2026 35%

ABR 6 — ABR 25, 2026 35% ABR 6 — ABR 25, 2026 35%

ABR 26 — JUN 30, 2026 40% ABR 26 — JUN 30, 2026 35%

JUL 1 — OCT 31, 2026 35% JUL 1 — OCT 31, 2026 35%

NOV 1, 2026 — ENE 1, 2027 40% NOV 1, 2026 — ENE 1, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

THE SIGNATURE LEVEL AT GRAND PALLADIUM LADY HAMILTON

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: July 18,25,26 / August 2 / October 18

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 30%

AGO 03 — AGO 09, 2025 47%

AGO 10 — AGO 31, 2025 47%

SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2025 52%

OCT 01 — OCT 31, 2025 50%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2025 40%

DIC 01 — DIC 21, 2025 40%

DIC 22 — DIC 26, 2025 45%

DIC 27, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 35%

2026

ENE 02 — FEB 03, 2026 45%

FEB 04 — FEB 12, 2026 45%

FEB 13 — FEB 28, 2026 40%

MAR 01 — ABR 30, 2026 45%

MAY 01 — JUN 30, 2026 50%

JUL 01 — AGO 17, 2026 45%

AGO 18 — AGO 31, 2026 50%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 55%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2026 45%

DIC 01 — DIC 26, 2026 40%

DIC 27, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM JAMAICA

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: July 18,25,26 / August 2 / October 18

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 30%

AGO 03 — AGO 09, 2025 47%

AGO 10 — AGO 31, 2025 47%

SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2025 52%

OCT 01 — OCT 31, 2025 50%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2025 40%

DIC 01 — DIC 21, 2025 40%

DIC 22 — DIC 26, 2025 45%

DIC 27, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 35%

2026

ENE 02 — FEB 03, 2026 45%

FEB 04 — FEB 12, 2026 45%

FEB 13 — FEB 28, 2026 40%

MAR 01 — ABR 30, 2026 45%

MAY 01 — JUN 30, 2026 50%

JUL 01 — AGO 17, 2026 45%

AGO 18 — AGO 31, 2026 50%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 55%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2026 45%

DIC 01 — DIC 26, 2026 40%

DIC 27, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM LADY HAMILTON

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: July 11,12,17 / October 25

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 30% JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 25%

AGO 03 — AGO 31, 2025 45% AGO 03 — AGO 31, 2025 25%

SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2025 50% SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2025 25%

OCT 01 — OCT 31, 2025 48% OCT 01 — OCT 31, 2025 25%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2025 40% NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2025 25%

DIC 01 — DIC 26, 2025 40% DIC 01 — DIC 26, 2025 25%

DIC 27, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 35% DIC 27, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 02 — FEB 03, 2026 45% ENE 02 — FEB 03, 2026 35%

FEB 04 — FEB 12, 2026 45% FEB 04 — FEB 12, 2026 35%

FEB 13 — FEB 28, 2026 40% FEB 13 — FEB 28, 2026 35%

MAR 01 — ABR 30, 2026 45% MAR 01 — ABR 30, 2026 35%

MAY 01 — JUN 30, 2026 50% MAY 01 — JUN 30, 2026 35%

JUL 01 — AGO 17, 2026 45% JUL 01 — AGO 17, 2026 35%

AGO 18 — AGO 31, 2026 50% AGO 18 — AGO 31, 2026 35%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 55% SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 35%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2026 45% NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2026 35%

DIC 01 — DIC 26, 2026 40% DIC 01 — DIC 26, 2026 35%

DIC 27, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35% DIC 27, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM PUNTA CANA

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: July 11,18,25,26

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 30%

AGO 03 — AGO 30, 2025 35%

AGO 31 — NOV 06, 2025 40%

NOV 07 — DIC 21, 2025 35%

DIC 22 — DIC 26, 2025 40%

DIC 27, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 30%

2026

ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 35%

ABR 06 — JUN 30, 2026 40%

JUL 01 — AGO 17, 2026 35%

AGO 18 — OCT 31, 2026 40%

NOV 01 — DIC 21, 2026 35%

DIC 22 — DIC 26, 2026 40%

DIC 27, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM PALACE

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: July 15,25,26

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 30%

AGO 03 — AGO 17, 2025 35%

AGO 18 — AGO 31, 2025 30%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2025 35%

NOV 01 — DIC 21, 2025 32%

DIC 22 — DIC 26, 2025 40%

DIC 27, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 30%

2026

ENE 02 — ENE 31, 2026 35%

FEB 01 — ABR 05, 2026 35%

ABR 06 — JUN 30, 2026 35%

JUL 01 — AGO 17, 2026 30%

AGO 18 — OCT 31, 2026 35%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2026 30%

DIC 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

TRS TURQUESA

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE AMBASSADOR SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE AMBASSADOR SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 40% JUL 10 — AGO 02, 2025 30%

AGO 03 — OCT 31, 2025 45% AGO 03 — OCT 31, 2025 30%

NOV 01 — DIC 21, 2025 40% NOV 01 — DIC 21, 2025 30%

DIC 22, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 45% DIC 22, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 30%

2026

ENE 02 — DIC 21, 2026 40% ENE 02 — DIC 21, 2026 35%

DIC 22, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 45% DIC 22, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM BAVARO

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE
AMBASSADOR, SIGNATURE & JUNIOR SUITE SWIM UP PANORAMIC

OCEAN VIEW

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

NOTA

Only available Ambassador, Signature & Junior Suite Swim Up Panoramic Ocean View

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE
AMBASSADOR, SIGNATURE & JUNIOR SUITE SWIM UP PANORAMIC

OCEAN VIEW

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 17, 2025 RENOVATION JUL 10 — AGO 17, 2025 25%

AGO 18 — OCT 31, 2025 RENOVATION AGO 18 — OCT 31, 2025 25%

NOV 01 — DIC 15, 2025 RENOVATION NOV 01 — DIC 15, 2025 25%

DIC 16 — DIC 23, 2025 30% DIC 16 — DIC 23, 2025 25%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 30% DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 5%

2026

ENE 02 — OCT 31, 2026 35% ENE 02 — OCT 31, 2026 25%

NOV 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 30% NOV 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM VALLARTA

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: November 15 *Blackout Dates 2026: April 3,4

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during theFusion Fest Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE AMBASSADOR SUITE & SIGNATURE RESIDENCE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2026: April 3,4

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 14, 2025 25% JUL 10 — AGO 14, 2025 20%

AGO 15 — AGO 27, 2025 25% AGO 15 — AGO 27, 2025 20%

AGO 28 — AGO 31, 2025 32% AGO 28 — AGO 31, 2025 20%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2025 38% SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2025 25%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2025 30% NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2025 25%

DIC 01 — DIC 22, 2025 25% DIC 01 — DIC 22, 2025 25%

DIC 23 — DIC 25, 2025 30% DIC 23 — DIC 25, 2025 25%

DIC 26, 2025 — ENE 03, 2026 25% DIC 26, 2025 — ENE 03, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 04 — ENE 31, 2026 30% ENE 04 — ENE 31, 2026 25%

FEB 01 — ABR 30, 2026 25% FEB 01 — ABR 30, 2026 25%

MAY 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 30% MAY 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 30%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

FAMILY SELECTION VALLARTA

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: December 29,30,31

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during theFusion Fest Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2026: April 3,4

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 14, 2025 15%

AGO 15 — AGO 27, 2025 20%

AGO 28 — SEP 30, 2025 25%

OCT 01 — NOV 30, 2025 25%

DIC 01, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 02 — ENE 31, 2026 25%

FEB 01 — ABR 30, 2026 25%

MAY 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 30%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM COLONIAL

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE AMBASSADOR SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: August 22, 23 / September 15 / October 18, 19, 22

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITE AMBASSADOR SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — JUL 26, 2025 30% JUL 10 — JUL 26, 2025 20%

JUL 27 — NOV 05, 2025 35% JUL 27 — NOV 05, 2025 20%

NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 25% NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 25%

NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 35% NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 35%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 35%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25% DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 02 — ABR 20, 2026 25% ENE 02 — ABR 20, 2026 20%

ABR 21 — MAY 31, 2026 30% ABR 21 — MAY 31, 2026 25%

JUN 01 — JUN 30, 2026 35% JUN 01 — JUN 30, 2026 25%

JUL 01 — AGO 31, 2026 30% JUL 01 — AGO 31, 2026 25%

SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2026 35% SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2026 30%

OCT 01 — OCT 31, 2026 30% OCT 01 — OCT 31, 2026 30%

NOV 01 — DIC 21, 2026 35% NOV 01 — DIC 21, 2026 35%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 35%

DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25% DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

FAMILY SELECTION KANTENAH

ALL, EXCEPT FS AMBASSADOR & SIGNATURE SUITE PP FS AMBASSADOR & SIGNATURE SUITE PP

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PROMOCIÓN ESPECIAL

*Up to two Children Free up to 17.99 Years Old when staying with 2 Adults in Family Selection

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL, EXCEPT FS AMBASSADOR & SIGNATURE SUITE PP FS AMBASSADOR & SIGNATURE SUITE PP

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PROMOCIÓN ESPECIAL

*Up to two Children Free up to 17.99 Years Old when staying with 2 Adults in Family Selection

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 45% JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 35%

AGO 01 — AGO 31, 2025 50% AGO 01 — AGO 31, 2025 35%

SEP 01 — NOV 05, 2025 55% SEP 01 — NOV 05, 2025 35%

NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 45% NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 35%

NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 45% NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 35%

DIC 22, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 50% DIC 22, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 35%

2026

ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 50% ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 45%

ABR 06 — AGO 31, 2026 45% ABR 06 — AGO 31, 2026 45%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 55% SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 45%

NOV 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 50% NOV 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 45%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM WHITE SAND

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: September 14,15

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 31, 2025 30%

SEP 01 — NOV 05, 2025 40%

NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 25%

NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 30%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 50%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 30%

2026

ENE 02 — ENE 31, 2026 35%

FEB 01 — FEB 28, 2026 30%

MAR 01 — ABR 05, 2026 35%

ABR 06 — ABR 30, 2026 25%

MAY 01 — JUN 29, 2026 35%

JUN 30 — AGO 31, 2026 30%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2026 35%

NOV 01 — NOV 30, 2026 30%

DIC 01 — DIC 21, 2026 35%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 50%

DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

TRS YUCATAN

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITES AMBASSADOR SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL, EXCEPT AMBASSADOR SUITES AMBASSADOR SUITE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — AGO 31, 2025 35% JUL 10 — AGO 31, 2025 25%

SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2025 40% SEP 01 — OCT 31, 2025 25%

NOV 01 — NOV 05, 2025 35% NOV 01 — NOV 05, 2025 25%

NOV 06 — NOV 15, 2025 25% NOV 06 — NOV 15, 2025 25%

NOV 16 — NOV 19, 2025 30% NOV 16 — NOV 19, 2025 25%

NOV 20 — NOV 30, 2025 35% NOV 20 — NOV 30, 2025 25%

DIC 01, 2025 — ENE 02, 2026 35% DIC 01, 2025 — ENE 02, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 03 — ABR 05, 2026 40% ENE 03 — ABR 05, 2026 35%

ABR 06 — ABR 30, 2026 25% ABR 06 — ABR 30, 2026 25%

MAY 01 — MAY 31, 2026 35% MAY 01 — MAY 31, 2026 35%

JUN 01 — DIC 20, 2026 40% JUN 01 — DIC 20, 2026 35%

DIC 21, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35% DIC 21, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 35%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM KANTENAH

ALL, EXCEPT SIGNATURE RESIDENCE SIGNATURE RESIDENCE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

FECHAS RESTRINGIDAS

*Blackout Dates 2025: August 22 / September 14,15

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

ALL, EXCEPT SIGNATURE RESIDENCE SIGNATURE RESIDENCE

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

NOTA

*The Discount Offered during the Cooltour Member's Event applies only with Non Refundable Rate and Conditions.

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — JUL 27, 2025 30% JUL 10 — JUL 27, 2025 25%

JUL 28 — NOV 05, 2025 35% JUL 28 — NOV 05, 2025 25%

NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 25% NOV 06 — NOV 19, 2025 25%

NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 35% NOV 20 — DIC 21, 2025 25%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2025 35%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25% DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 01, 2026 25%

2026

ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 30% ENE 02 — ABR 05, 2026 30%

ABR 06 — MAY 30, 2026 35% ABR 06 — MAY 30, 2026 30%

MAY 31 — JUN 30, 2026 40% MAY 31 — JUN 30, 2026 35%

JUL 01 — AGO 31, 2026 30% JUL 01 — AGO 31, 2026 25%

SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2026 40% SEP 01 — SEP 30, 2026 35%

OCT 01 — DIC 21, 2026 35% OCT 01 — DIC 21, 2026 30%

DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 50% DIC 22 — DIC 23, 2026 35%

DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25% DIC 24, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 25%



PROMOCIONES DE TARIFAS
Válido a partir del 10 de julio de 2025

PTC-2025

GRAND PALLADIUM IMBASSAI

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

ALL

PERIODO DE VIAJE DESCUENTO

PALLADIUM TRAVEL CLUB | TARIFAS PROMOCIONALES OFICIALES

Tarifas sujetas a disponibilidad. Aplican términos y condiciones. Pueden aplicar fechas restringidas.

2025

JUL 10 — JUL 31, 2025 40%

AGO 01 — AGO 17, 2025 65%

AGO 18 — SEP 09, 2025 55%

SEP 10 — SEP 19, 2025 45%

SEP 20 — OCT 17, 2025 50%

OCT 18 — OCT 31, 2025 55%

NOV 01 — DIC 23, 2025 60%

DIC 24, 2025 — ENE 02, 2026 55%

2026

ENE 03 — FEB 03, 2026 58%

FEB 04 — ABR 05, 2026 58%

ABR 06 — ABR 30, 2026 55%

MAY 01 — JUL 31, 2026 58%

AGO 01 — AGO 17, 2026 65%

AGO 18 — OCT 31, 2026 58%

NOV 01, 2026 — ENE 01, 2027 60%


